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GENERAL

POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB CATEGORIA META RITMO TIPO FED
1 676 David García Medina B-TRAIL CACERES VETERANO A MASC 01:29:13 6'22"/km FEXME
2 699 Andrés Martín Martín INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 01:35:06 6'47"/km FED OTRA CCAA
3 803 Enrique Valenti Santos OREKA SENIOR MASC 01:36:14 6'52"/km NO FEDERADO
4 781 Pedro Luís Hernández Martín INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 01:37:20 6'57"/km NO FEDERADO
5 694 Ricardo Vela Dominguez TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A MASC 01:40:18 7'09"/km FEXME
6 799 Juan Antonio Reyes Montero CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR MASC 01:40:47 7'11"/km NO FEDERADO
7 772 Damián Fernández Rodríguez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:40:48 7'12"/km NO FEDERADO
8 696 Juan Luis Contreras Cruz A.D SIERRA NEVADA TRAIL RUNNINHG SENIOR MASC 01:40:49 7'12"/km FED OTRA CCAA
9 677 Eva Garrido Castro CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL VETERANO A FEM 01:41:51 7'16"/km FEXME
10 691 Juan Carlos Sánchez Carrasco CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO B MASC 01:43:28 7'23"/km FEXME
11 667 Felipe Benito Ramos CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES VETERANO B MASC 01:46:01 7'34"/km FEXME
12 774 Jose Garcia Guerrero ATLETICO FRENEGAL VETERANO C MASC 01:46:35 7'36"/km NO FEDERADO
13 761 Alfonso Pina Casimiro INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 01:47:21 7'40"/km FED OTRA CCAA
14 688 Alfonso Pérez Manzano CLUB ATLETISMO MALPARTIDA LOS BARRUECOS VETERANO B MASC 01:48:30 7'45"/km FEXME
15 791 Esteban Moreno Urbano CLUB ATLETISMO VALENCIA DE ALCANTARA VETERANO A MASC 01:49:33 7'49"/km NO FEDERADO
16 788 Raúl Morcillo Chaparro INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:49:33 7'49"/km NO FEDERADO
17 684 Jose Manuel Lopez Casado ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL SENIOR MASC 01:49:50 7'50"/km FEXME
18 673 Candy Fernández Diaz TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B FEM 01:53:45 8'07"/km FEXME
19 687 Angel Moreno Albín CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING VETERANO B MASC 01:53:56 8'08"/km FEXME
20 558 Gabriel Gil Molano ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO B MASC 01:54:06 8'09"/km FEXME
21 778 Santiago García Sanchez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 01:54:14 8'09"/km NO FEDERADO
22 792 Pablo Nieto Fernández CLUB DEPORTIVO ENTRESIERRAS SENIOR MASC 01:56:15 8'18"/km NO FEDERADO
23 795 Maria Del Pilar Perez Hernandez CLUB ATLETISMO JAMON PRIM SENIOR FEM 01:56:53 8'20"/km NO FEDERADO
24 775 Francisco Javier García Macías CLUB DEPORTIVO DE MONTAÑA CASTELLAR VETERANO B MASC 01:58:15 8'26"/km NO FEDERADO
25 560 Sergio Perez Diaz INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:58:19 8'27"/km
26 681 Montse Grande Serradilla CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN VETERANO B FEM 01:59:03 8'30"/km FEXME
27 783 Elizabeth Lemos Fernández De Cora CAPEX SENIOR FEM 01:59:35 8'32"/km NO FEDERADO
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POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB CATEGORIA META RITMO TIPO FED
28 794 Alexander Payo Sanchez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:01:40 8'41"/km NO FEDERADO
29 679 Henar González Barroso CLUB DEPORTIVO ENTRESIERRAS SENIOR FEM 02:02:14 8'43"/km FEXME
30 767 Pablo Callejo Guardado INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 02:03:00 8'47"/km NO FEDERADO
31 674 Juan Antonio Gabao Castaño CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR MASC 02:04:40 8'54"/km FEXME
32 780 María González Gómez TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A FEM 02:06:44 9'03"/km NO FEDERADO
33 686 Maria Cristina Martín Martin TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A FEM 02:06:44 9'03"/km FEXME
34 670 Aitor Ivan Calzado Rebollo TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A MASC 02:06:51 9'03"/km FEXME
35 669 Jose Antonio Borrero Jacinto SECC. MONTAÑA DE TORREJONCILLO SENIOR MASC 02:08:19 9'10"/km FEXME
36 779 Elena González Barroso CLUB DEPORTIVO ENTRESIERRAS JOVEN FEM 02:10:39 9'19"/km NO FEDERADO
37 770 Rubén Cordero García INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:10:54 9'21"/km NO FEDERADO
38 766 Francisco Blasco Garcia INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:13:16 9'31"/km NO FEDERADO
39 678 Laura González Atanes CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ VETERANO A FEM 02:14:24 9'36"/km FEXME
40 760 Rufino Perez Hernández INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 02:14:36 9'36"/km FED OTRA CCAA
41 764 Mateo Alía Campillo INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:17:15 9'48"/km NO FEDERADO
42 801 Miguel Serra INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:17:51 9'50"/km NO FEDERADO
43 695 Isabelo Yelmo Ramírez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 02:19:21 9'57"/km FEXME
44 797 María Luisa Ramos Gonzalez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 02:19:41 9'58"/km NO FEDERADO
45 768 Senén Cantos Clemente INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:20:31 10'02"/km NO FEDERADO
46 800 Roberto Sánchez Pérez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 02:20:33 10'02"/km NO FEDERADO
47 793 María José Pachón Vázquez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 02:20:54 10'03"/km NO FEDERADO
48 805 Jose Vicente Vidal Roman INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 02:21:51 10'07"/km NO FEDERADO
49 806 Valentín Vinagre Diez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 02:22:21 10'10"/km NO FEDERADO
50 790 Oliver Moreno Roncero INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 02:23:15 10'13"/km NO FEDERADO
51 685 Miriam López Falcón CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES VETERANO A FEM 02:23:40 10'15"/km FEXME
52 785 Nacho Lucero Rufo ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO A MASC 02:23:41 10'15"/km NO FEDERADO
53 683 Silvia Huerta Barrios TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B FEM 02:25:58 10'25"/km FEXME
54 782 Felix Hurtado Alcaide SECC. MONTAÑA DE TORREJONCILLO VETERANO B MASC 02:27:38 10'32"/km NO FEDERADO
55 771 Ricardo Domingos INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 02:28:05 10'34"/km NO FEDERADO
56 675 María José Galán Gamonales CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES VETERANO A FEM 02:28:11 10'35"/km FEXME
57 765 Valentin Alvarez Perez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 02:28:34 10'36"/km NO FEDERADO
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58 784 Jesus Luceño Moreno LAGARTOS RUNNING CLUB VETERANO A MASC 02:34:31 11'02"/km NO FEDERADO
59 777 Agustín García Pérez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:38:11 11'17"/km NO FEDERADO
60 773 Julian Carlos Garcia Garcia LAGARTOS RUNNING CLUB VETERANO B MASC 02:39:52 11'25"/km NO FEDERADO
61 672 Tamara Domínguez Carpintero ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO A FEM 02:42:23 11'35"/km FEXME
62 680 Melodi González Pulido CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR FEM 02:47:31 11'57"/km FEXME
63 786 Belinda Martín Álvarez CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR FEM 02:47:36 11'58"/km NO FEDERADO
64 769 Óscar Carrasco Valerio INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:54:53 12'29"/km NO FEDERADO
65 697 Ruth Gordillo Fernández INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 02:54:53 12'29"/km FED OTRA CCAA
66 787 Renato Martins INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 03:22:16 14'26"/km NO FEDERADO
67 698 Juan Alfonso Martin De Amarilla INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 03:30:00 15'00"/km FED OTRA CCAA

CATEGORIAS

POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB CATEGORIA META RITMO TIPO FED

JOVEN FEM
1 779 Elena González Barroso CLUB DEPORTIVO ENTRESIERRAS JOVEN FEM 02:10:39 9'19"/km NO FEDERADO

SENIOR MASC
1 803 Enrique Valenti Santos OREKA SENIOR MASC 01:36:14 6'52"/km NO FEDERADO
2 799 Juan Antonio Reyes Montero CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR MASC 01:40:47 7'11"/km NO FEDERADO
3 772 Damián Fernández Rodríguez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:40:48 7'12"/km NO FEDERADO
4 696 Juan Luis Contreras Cruz A.D SIERRA NEVADA TRAIL RUNNINHG SENIOR MASC 01:40:49 7'12"/km FED OTRA CCAA
5 788 Raúl Morcillo Chaparro INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:49:33 7'49"/km NO FEDERADO
6 684 Jose Manuel Lopez Casado ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL SENIOR MASC 01:49:50 7'50"/km FEXME
7 792 Pablo Nieto Fernández CLUB DEPORTIVO ENTRESIERRAS SENIOR MASC 01:56:15 8'18"/km NO FEDERADO
8 560 Sergio Perez Diaz INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:58:19 8'27"/km
9 794 Alexander Payo Sanchez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:01:40 8'41"/km NO FEDERADO
10 674 Juan Antonio Gabao Castaño CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR MASC 02:04:40 8'54"/km FEXME
11 669 Jose Antonio Borrero Jacinto SECC. MONTAÑA DE TORREJONCILLO SENIOR MASC 02:08:19 9'10"/km FEXME
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POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB CATEGORIA META RITMO TIPO FED
12 770 Rubén Cordero García INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:10:54 9'21"/km NO FEDERADO
13 766 Francisco Blasco Garcia INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:13:16 9'31"/km NO FEDERADO
14 764 Mateo Alía Campillo INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:17:15 9'48"/km NO FEDERADO
15 801 Miguel Serra INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:17:51 9'50"/km NO FEDERADO
16 768 Senén Cantos Clemente INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:20:31 10'02"/km NO FEDERADO
17 777 Agustín García Pérez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:38:11 11'17"/km NO FEDERADO
18 769 Óscar Carrasco Valerio INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 02:54:53 12'29"/km NO FEDERADO
19 787 Renato Martins INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 03:22:16 14'26"/km NO FEDERADO

SENIOR FEM
1 795 Maria Del Pilar Perez Hernandez CLUB ATLETISMO JAMON PRIM SENIOR FEM 01:56:53 8'20"/km NO FEDERADO
2 783 Elizabeth Lemos Fernández De Cora CAPEX SENIOR FEM 01:59:35 8'32"/km NO FEDERADO
3 679 Henar González Barroso CLUB DEPORTIVO ENTRESIERRAS SENIOR FEM 02:02:14 8'43"/km FEXME
4 680 Melodi González Pulido CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR FEM 02:47:31 11'57"/km FEXME
5 786 Belinda Martín Álvarez CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR FEM 02:47:36 11'58"/km NO FEDERADO

VETERANO A MASC
1 676 David García Medina B-TRAIL CACERES VETERANO A MASC 01:29:13 6'22"/km FEXME
2 699 Andrés Martín Martín INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 01:35:06 6'47"/km FED OTRA CCAA
3 781 Pedro Luís Hernández Martín INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 01:37:20 6'57"/km NO FEDERADO
4 694 Ricardo Vela Dominguez TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A MASC 01:40:18 7'09"/km FEXME
5 791 Esteban Moreno Urbano CLUB ATLETISMO VALENCIA DE ALCANTARA VETERANO A MASC 01:49:33 7'49"/km NO FEDERADO
6 767 Pablo Callejo Guardado INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 02:03:00 8'47"/km NO FEDERADO
7 670 Aitor Ivan Calzado Rebollo TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A MASC 02:06:51 9'03"/km FEXME
8 805 Jose Vicente Vidal Roman INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 02:21:51 10'07"/km NO FEDERADO
9 806 Valentín Vinagre Diez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 02:22:21 10'10"/km NO FEDERADO
10 790 Oliver Moreno Roncero INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 02:23:15 10'13"/km NO FEDERADO
11 785 Nacho Lucero Rufo ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO A MASC 02:23:41 10'15"/km NO FEDERADO
12 784 Jesus Luceño Moreno LAGARTOS RUNNING CLUB VETERANO A MASC 02:34:31 11'02"/km NO FEDERADO
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VETERANO A FEM
1 677 Eva Garrido Castro CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL VETERANO A FEM 01:41:51 7'16"/km FEXME
2 780 María González Gómez TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A FEM 02:06:44 9'03"/km NO FEDERADO
3 686 Maria Cristina Martín Martin TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A FEM 02:06:44 9'03"/km FEXME
4 678 Laura González Atanes CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ VETERANO A FEM 02:14:24 9'36"/km FEXME
5 797 María Luisa Ramos Gonzalez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 02:19:41 9'58"/km NO FEDERADO
6 793 María José Pachón Vázquez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 02:20:54 10'03"/km NO FEDERADO
7 685 Miriam López Falcón CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES VETERANO A FEM 02:23:40 10'15"/km FEXME
8 675 María José Galán Gamonales CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES VETERANO A FEM 02:28:11 10'35"/km FEXME
9 672 Tamara Domínguez Carpintero ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO A FEM 02:42:23 11'35"/km FEXME
10 697 Ruth Gordillo Fernández INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 02:54:53 12'29"/km FED OTRA CCAA

VETERANO B MASC
1 691 Juan Carlos Sánchez Carrasco CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO B MASC 01:43:28 7'23"/km FEXME
2 667 Felipe Benito Ramos CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES VETERANO B MASC 01:46:01 7'34"/km FEXME
3 688 Alfonso Pérez Manzano CLUB ATLETISMO MALPARTIDA LOS BARRUECOS VETERANO B MASC 01:48:30 7'45"/km FEXME
4 687 Angel Moreno Albín CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING VETERANO B MASC 01:53:56 8'08"/km FEXME
5 558 Gabriel Gil Molano ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO B MASC 01:54:06 8'09"/km FEXME
6 778 Santiago García Sanchez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 01:54:14 8'09"/km NO FEDERADO
7 775 Francisco Javier García Macías CLUB DEPORTIVO DE MONTAÑA CASTELLAR VETERANO B MASC 01:58:15 8'26"/km NO FEDERADO
8 800 Roberto Sánchez Pérez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 02:20:33 10'02"/km NO FEDERADO
9 782 Felix Hurtado Alcaide SECC. MONTAÑA DE TORREJONCILLO VETERANO B MASC 02:27:38 10'32"/km NO FEDERADO
10 765 Valentin Alvarez Perez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 02:28:34 10'36"/km NO FEDERADO
11 773 Julian Carlos Garcia Garcia LAGARTOS RUNNING CLUB VETERANO B MASC 02:39:52 11'25"/km NO FEDERADO
12 698 Juan Alfonso Martin De Amarilla INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 03:30:00 15'00"/km FED OTRA CCAA

VETERANO B FEM
1 673 Candy Fernández Diaz TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B FEM 01:53:45 8'07"/km FEXME
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POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB CATEGORIA META RITMO TIPO FED
2 681 Montse Grande Serradilla CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN VETERANO B FEM 01:59:03 8'30"/km FEXME
3 683 Silvia Huerta Barrios TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B FEM 02:25:58 10'25"/km FEXME

VETERANO C MASC
1 774 Jose Garcia Guerrero ATLETICO FRENEGAL VETERANO C MASC 01:46:35 7'36"/km NO FEDERADO
2 761 Alfonso Pina Casimiro INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 01:47:21 7'40"/km FED OTRA CCAA
3 760 Rufino Perez Hernández INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 02:14:36 9'36"/km FED OTRA CCAA
4 695 Isabelo Yelmo Ramírez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 02:19:21 9'57"/km FEXME
5 771 Ricardo Domingos INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 02:28:05 10'34"/km NO FEDERADO

FEDERADOS  FEXME

POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB CATEGORIA META RITMO

1 676 David García Medina B-TRAIL CACERES VETERANO A MASC 01:29:13 6'22"/km
2 694 Ricardo Vela Dominguez TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A MASC 01:40:18 7'09"/km
3 677 Eva Garrido Castro CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL VETERANO A FEM 01:41:51 7'16"/km
4 691 Juan Carlos Sánchez Carrasco CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO B MASC 01:43:28 7'23"/km
5 667 Felipe Benito Ramos CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES VETERANO B MASC 01:46:01 7'34"/km
6 688 Alfonso Pérez Manzano CLUB ATLETISMO MALPARTIDA LOS BARRUECOS VETERANO B MASC 01:48:30 7'45"/km
7 684 Jose Manuel Lopez Casado ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL SENIOR MASC 01:49:50 7'50"/km
8 673 Candy Fernández Diaz TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B FEM 01:53:45 8'07"/km
9 687 Angel Moreno Albín CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING VETERANO B MASC 01:53:56 8'08"/km
10 558 Gabriel Gil Molano ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO B MASC 01:54:06 8'09"/km
11 681 Montse Grande Serradilla CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN VETERANO B FEM 01:59:03 8'30"/km
12 679 Henar González Barroso CLUB DEPORTIVO ENTRESIERRAS SENIOR FEM 02:02:14 8'43"/km
13 674 Juan Antonio Gabao Castaño CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR MASC 02:04:40 8'54"/km
14 686 Maria Cristina Martín Martin TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A FEM 02:06:44 9'03"/km
15 670 Aitor Ivan Calzado Rebollo TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A MASC 02:06:51 9'03"/km
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16 669 Jose Antonio Borrero Jacinto SECC. MONTAÑA DE TORREJONCILLO SENIOR MASC 02:08:19 9'10"/km
17 678 Laura González Atanes CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ VETERANO A FEM 02:14:24 9'36"/km
18 695 Isabelo Yelmo Ramírez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 02:19:21 9'57"/km
19 685 Miriam López Falcón CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES VETERANO A FEM 02:23:40 10'15"/km
20 683 Silvia Huerta Barrios TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B FEM 02:25:58 10'25"/km
21 675 María José Galán Gamonales CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES VETERANO A FEM 02:28:11 10'35"/km
22 672 Tamara Domínguez Carpintero ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO A FEM 02:42:23 11'35"/km
23 680 Melodi González Pulido CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR FEM 02:47:31 11'57"/km
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GENERAL

POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB CATEGORIA META RITMO TIPO FED
1 930 Jorge Sánchez Rosado ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO JUVENIL MASC 00:44:29 5'33"/km NO FEDERADO
2 913 Javier Domínguez Santos COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO VETERANO A MASC 00:50:18 6'17"/km NO FEDERADO
3 907 Severiano Sánchez Núñez SECC. MONTAÑA DE TORREJONCILLO VETERANO B MASC 00:51:43 6'27"/km FEXME
4 919 Raúl Lorenzo Marcos CLUB MARATON CACERES VETERANO B MASC 00:55:07 6'53"/km NO FEDERADO
5 915 Sergio Gil Paniagua INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 00:55:16 6'54"/km NO FEDERADO
6 929 Roberto Sánchez Bellanco INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 00:56:12 7'01"/km NO FEDERADO
7 918 Jacinto Manuel León Moro INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 00:58:18 7'17"/km NO FEDERADO
8 909 Jonathan Bellanco Moreno INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 00:58:30 7'18"/km NO FEDERADO
9 921 Juan Carlos Parra Hernández INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 00:59:16 7'24"/km NO FEDERADO
10 927 Daniel Rodríguez Moreno INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:00:01 7'30"/km NO FEDERADO
11 922 Aitana Parra Pérez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 01:00:42 7'35"/km NO FEDERADO
12 908 Juan Carlos Bellanco López INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 01:03:27 7'55"/km NO FEDERADO
13 910 Alicia Casado De Las Heras INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 01:05:51 8'13"/km NO FEDERADO
14 914 Verónica Gil Cutanda INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 01:07:15 8'24"/km NO FEDERADO
15 923 Noelia Payo  Sánchez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 01:07:33 8'26"/km NO FEDERADO
16 911 Antonio Cruz Sánchez ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO C MASC 01:16:46 9'35"/km NO FEDERADO
17 928 Purificacion Sanchez Bellanco INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 01:18:15 9'47"/km NO FEDERADO
18 932 Jesús García Margullón INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:24:45 10'35"/km
19 933 Lucía Pérez Rabazo SEPTEM ARAS CC SENIOR FEM 01:26:34 10'49"/km NO FEDERADO
20 920 Sandra Manjón Blanco INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 01:26:55 10'51"/km NO FEDERADO
21 924 Jeronimo Plata Sanguino INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 01:28:22 11'02"/km NO FEDERADO
22 916 Nando González Gutiérrez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:29:17 11'09"/km NO FEDERADO
23 926 Julian Rivas Gordillo CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING VETERANO B MASC 01:29:19 11'09"/km NO FEDERADO

CATEGORIAS

POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB CATEGORIA META RITMO TIPO FED
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POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB CATEGORIA META RITMO TIPO FED

SENIOR MASC
1 915 Sergio Gil Paniagua INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 00:55:16 6'54"/km NO FEDERADO
2 929 Roberto Sánchez Bellanco INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 00:56:12 7'01"/km NO FEDERADO
3 909 Jonathan Bellanco Moreno INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 00:58:30 7'18"/km NO FEDERADO
4 927 Daniel Rodríguez Moreno INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:00:01 7'30"/km NO FEDERADO
5 932 Jesús García Margullón INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:24:45 10'35"/km
6 916 Nando González Gutiérrez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:29:17 11'09"/km NO FEDERADO

SENIOR FEM
1 922 Aitana Parra Pérez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 01:00:42 7'35"/km NO FEDERADO
2 910 Alicia Casado De Las Heras INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 01:05:51 8'13"/km NO FEDERADO
3 923 Noelia Payo  Sánchez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 01:07:33 8'26"/km NO FEDERADO
4 933 Lucía Pérez Rabazo SEPTEM ARAS CC SENIOR FEM 01:26:34 10'49"/km NO FEDERADO
5 920 Sandra Manjón Blanco INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 01:26:55 10'51"/km NO FEDERADO

VETERANO A MASC
1 913 Javier Domínguez Santos COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO VETERANO A MASC 00:50:18 6'17"/km NO FEDERADO
2 918 Jacinto Manuel León Moro INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 00:58:18 7'17"/km NO FEDERADO

VETERANO A FEM
1 914 Verónica Gil Cutanda INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 01:07:15 8'24"/km NO FEDERADO
2 928 Purificacion Sanchez Bellanco INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 01:18:15 9'47"/km NO FEDERADO

VETERANO B MASC
1 907 Severiano Sánchez Núñez SECC. MONTAÑA DE TORREJONCILLO VETERANO B MASC 00:51:43 6'27"/km FEXME
2 919 Raúl Lorenzo Marcos CLUB MARATON CACERES VETERANO B MASC 00:55:07 6'53"/km NO FEDERADO
3 921 Juan Carlos Parra Hernández INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 00:59:16 7'24"/km NO FEDERADO
4 908 Juan Carlos Bellanco López INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 01:03:27 7'55"/km NO FEDERADO
5 926 Julian Rivas Gordillo CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING VETERANO B MASC 01:29:19 11'09"/km NO FEDERADO
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POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB CATEGORIA META RITMO TIPO FED

VETERANO C MASC
1 911 Antonio Cruz Sánchez ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO C MASC 01:16:46 9'35"/km NO FEDERADO
2 924 Jeronimo Plata Sanguino INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 01:28:22 11'02"/km NO FEDERADO

JUVENIL MASC
1 930 Jorge Sánchez Rosado ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO JUVENIL MASC 00:44:29 5'33"/km NO FEDERADO

FEDERADOS  FEXME

POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB CATEGORIA META RITMO

1 907 Severiano Sánchez Núñez SECC. MONTAÑA DE TORREJONCILLO VETERANO B MASC 00:51:43 6'27"/km


